MESA, 1725 S COUNTRY CLUB DR,
ARIZONA, UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1725 S Country Club Dr

Lewis, Brook L.
. 413092646473

O

i Brook.Lewis@cat.com

2016 CATERPILLAR

330FL

TRACK EXCAVATORS
PRICE

$165,000 USD
WHOLESALE

$141,100 USD

Mesa, Arizona 85210-6003

SALES INFORMATION
Catalog # 4652190 Stock # 1166807
Serial # MBX00549 SMU / Hours 4,014
Status Used Rating Fair
Availability Available Location ELOY, AZ, United States
FEATURES
+ AIR CONDITIONER + AM FM RADIO * BOOM CHECK VALVE
+ BOOM, 1 PIECE * COUPLER, HYDRAULIC + ENGINE ENCLOSURES
* HAND AND FOOT CONTROL * LIGHTING * PRODUCT LINK

- STRAIGHT TRAVEL PEDAL

- UNDERCARRIAGE, LONG



CONDITION

®9® Good Fair ® Poor
GENERAL APPEARANCE
Bumper ®8® (ar Body ®8® (ounterweight
Dented
®®® (rankcase Guard / Battery Box Decals ®8® Draw Bar
scratched and gouged peeling
®8® [ng. Enclose Hood / Stack ®8® [ngine Doors Fenders
Dent on right side
®8® Fuel Tank ®8® GrablIrons 8@ Hood
®8® \Main Frame Welds Paint ®8® pre-Cleaner Bowl
scratched and faded
®8® Radiator Grill & Shroud ®8® Sheet Metal ®8® Steps/Ladder
NO Cleaning Required NO  Extra Fuel Tanks YES S.0.S.Taken
SAFETY ITEMS
®8® o ®8® Sccondary Exit
YES ROPS YES Safety Decals In Place YES Safety Decals Legible
GAUGES, OPERATOR STATION, CONSOLE
®8@® Air Conditioner ®8® Dash Console ®8® Door Latches
®8® Fjoor Boards ®8® Gauges ®8® (Glass/Mirrors
008 Heater ®8® |[nterior Lights 88 |\eter
®8® product Link ®8® Scat Belt Seat Cushion / Arm Rest
stained and wore
®8® Syitches ®8® \Vindshield Wipers
YES Back Up Alarm NO Current O&MM NO  Current Parts Manual
NO Current Safety Manual YES ROPS Certification Plate
Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) Level Fuel Level
1/2 full Full
ENGINE
Air Cleaners ®88® Belts / Pulleys ®8® [ngine Supports

dirty part of service



®8® [xhaust / Muffler
®8® (perating Condition - ENGINE

NO Blow By
YES Fluid Levels OK?
NO Waterin QOil

Anti-Freeze Color
Red

COOLING SYSTEM
®9® (oolers

®9® oses

NO Leaks

®8® [e| Injection System
®8® Turbocharger / Blower

NO Compression in Radiator

NO Knocking

Qil Pressure (H/L/N)
Normal

080
®9® Radiator

ELECTRICAL, STARTING AND CHARGING SYSTEM

8@ \|ternator
®9® pre-Heater

YES Block Heater
Cord behind seat

HYDRAULICS
®8® Boom Cylinder

®9® Hose Lines

®®® Pumps & Valves
088 Tank

Swing Drive Oil Level
Full

BOOM
®8® Boom Condition

Boom Length (Actual Length)
202"

®8® patteries/ Cables
@98 Starter

Bucket Cylinder

Hydraulic Swivel

Rotex

Travel Motors

Boom Pins

YES
NO

Governor

EPA Decal
Oil Leaks

Smoke (B/D/L/W)
Normal

Fan Drive

Water Pump

Lighting
Wiring

Control Linkage

Operating Condition -
HYDRAULICS

Stick Cylinder

Pins & Bushings - BOOM



STICK

®8@ pins & Bushings - STICK

Stick Length
‘]2‘4“

BUCKET

Bucket Linkage

Movement

YES  Quick Coupler

Notes - BUCKET

No bucket

UNDERCARRIAGE

Carrier Rollers
Front

Carrier Rollers
Rear

Idlers Front
Links

Pins & Bushings
(External)

Track Roller 1
Track Roller 2
Track Roller 3
Track Roller 4
Track Roller 5
Track Roller 6
Track Roller 7
Track Roller 8
Track Roller 9

Track Shoes
(Width)

Measurement (L)

6.20

6.22

.84
4.48
2.51

.76
.70
guard
74
guard
74
guard
.70
.76
1.02

®9® Track Frame - Left

% Worn (L)

15

12

36
16
27

22
5

15

15

22
20

®8® Track Frame - Right

Stick Conditions
Has some dents

Total Potential
Hours (L)

®9® Stick Pins

Measurement (R)

6.20

6.20

.84
4.50
2.52

74
72
guard
74
guard
74
guard
.70
.76
1.02

% Worn (R)

15

15

36

18

15
10

15

15

22
20

Total Potential
Hours (R)



Link Part Number Links Track Shoes
6y-1607 dry and squealing seizing up multiple track pads loose

FINAL DRIVES
®8® Housings ®8® Dpianetaries / Diff



PHOTOS (24)
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